CONFIDENTIAL

5 Exploded View and Parts List

No. | DESCRIPTION | CODE No. SPECIFICATION | Q"ty REMARKS
1 ASSY, COVER-FRONT BN90-000538 ABS HB BKO74SILVER SPRAY f Y
2 SCREW-TAPTITE 6003-000276 BH, +,B,M3,L10 4 PANEL +ASSY, REAR SA
3 PANEL W015PS i
4 SHEET-PLATE BN72-00307A ABSHPC 1V16 I SNA
5 ASSY, SHIELD-PCB BN90-000554 SECC T0.5 f A
6 SCREN-MACHINE 2,+.M2,L6 2 B/GROUND+AD BOARD+S/PLATE
7 BRKT-GROUND BN70-0002644 SECC 70.8 f SN
8 SCREW-TAPTITE 6003-000117 B, +,B,M3, L6 3 |S/POB+B/GROUN(or INVERTER PCB) SA
9 ASSY, COVER-REAR BN9O-000544 ABS HB BKO7 i Y
10 | SCREW-TAPTITE 6003-000259 BH,+,B,M3,18 2 ASSY, REARHASSY, FRONT SA
11-1 | ASSY,STAND BN90-000568 W15PS ] NOMAL STAND sS4
11-2 | ASSY,STAND BN90-00056¢ W015PS 1 MULT! STAND SA
12| SHIELD-CONNECTOR BN70-002634 SPTE T0.3 1 SNA
13 | SCREW-MACHINE 2,4,M4,L6 3 S/CONNECTOR+ASSY, STAND+ASSY, REAR
14| CAP-STAND BN72-003104 ABS HB BKO7 f SN

MO15E*

51



5 Exploded View & Pats List CONFIDENTIAL

Memo

5-2 MO15E*



